
Ohalnr 

SL NO 

SELECTION LIST OF CANDIDATES UNDER UR CATEGORY FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS VI OF OAV BARIHAPUR PARJANG 

ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME 

1l24160912137\CHIRANJIB SAMAL 

PRATYUSHA PRIYADARSHINI 
2/24160914291 SAHOO 

324160912099ANSHVEER SAHU 

424160914109 RISHI DAS 

s24160912174 SOHAN SAHO0 

624160912104 |MM SAMARPITA 

724160912206 | NIRANJANA SAHOO 

8|24160923146|AVYANSHI TRIPATHY 

924160912054|MADHUSMITA BISWAL 

1024160923092AAYUSH ARAMAN SAMAL 

1224160912081|OMM PRAKASH SAHOO 
NIBEDITA PRIYADARSHINI 

13|24160912183 SAHOO 

14|24160912 1 1 7 SK SANV 

15|24160912004 BHAGYASHREE SAHOO 

MOTHER NAME 

Principal 
Odisha Adarsha Vidyalaya 

Barihapur, Parjang 

SANJITA SAMAL 

PRIYANKA SAHOO 

TAPASWINI MUDULI 

SANJUKTA DAS 

LIKI SAHOO 

MONALISHA SAHO0 

1124160912111|SOMYASHREE HARICHANDAN PUSPITA SETH 

NIBEDITA SAHO0 

NIBEDITA PATI 

JAYASHREE SAHU 

BUNITA SAMAL 

DALI SAHOO 

SUJATA SAHOO 

KALYANI SAHO0 

MAMAMITA SAHOO 

FOR THE YEAR 2025-26 

FATHER NAME 

KUNA SAMAL 

PABITRA MOHAN SAHOO 

ASIT KUMAR SAHU 

ASHOK KUMAR DAS 

BISHNU SAHOO 

MANORANJAN KHUNTIA 

BASUDEV SAHOO 

LATE SITAKANT TRIPATHY 

sURESH CHANDRA BISWAL 

BIRENDRA KUMAR SAMAL 

SANJIVA KUMAR 

HARICHANDAN 

NIRANJAN SAHOO 

DHANESWAR SAH00 

SASADEV SAHOO 

SUDAM SAHOO 

Block Education Officef 

Parjang 

CLASS 

6 17-Mar-15 FEMALE SEBC 

6 

DOB 

6 06-Jun-14| MALE 

6 

GENDER CASTE 

6 28-Nov-14| MALE GENERAL NO 

23-Jun-14MALE SEBC NO 

03-Oct-14| MALE 

6 

6 

SEBC 

6 12-Oct-14| MALE 

SEBC 

6 20-Aug-14|FEMALE SEBC NO 

03-Dec-14\FEMALE SEBC 

PWD 

6 01-May-13| FEMALE GENERAL NO 

6| 26-Mar-15 MALE SEBC 

SEBC 

NO 

Headmesr 
W.& Nodal Vidyapthe 

Parjang 

12-Aug-14|FEMALE SEBC NO 

NO 

28-Mar-14\FEMALE SEBC 

NO 

6 09-Mar-14|FEMALESEBC NO 

16-Apr-14|FEMALE SEBC 

NO 

6 12-Mar-15|FEMALE SEBC NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

TYPE OF 
DISAB0LITY MPSUS PSUS 

Senior Most Teacher 

OAV Barihapur, Parjang 

OtV,Canhap 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

NO NO 9861802703 54 

NO NO 9861647007 53 

NO YES9090741174 51 

NO NO 9938401639 50 

CONTACT 

NO NO 9777918184 50 

MARK 

NO NO 9937125670 49 

NO NO 9938983905 48 

NO YES 9937906199 47 

NO NO 9556877164 47 

3 

3 3 

3 

NO NO 9439016518 46 

3 

NO NO 8218432411 45 

3 

NO NO 9692466528 45 33 
NO NO 9668679280 44 

NO NO 9437451149 44 

NO NO |7873081637 |43 

REMARKS 



A 

alpu: 

16|24160912207|SAISHRUTI SAHOO 

17|24160914243|DIBYAJYOTI SAHO0 

PRAKRUTI PRIYADARSHANI 

18|24160914045 SAHOO 

19 24160923142 NISHANT BEHERA 

20|24160914012 |ARADHYA SAHU 

21|24160923053|ADARSHA NAYAK 

222416091402 1|B SANTOSHI NAYAK 

23|24160912208|MIRAN ROUT 

24|24160923003|BIJAYAYALAXMI NAYAK 

SHREEYA SAMPURNNA 
25|24160914170 SAHOO 

26|24160912 151|sWATISMITA SAHO0 

27|24160914073|JISHU KRISHNA SAHO0 

28|24160912 172|BIGHNESWAR SAH00 

2924160914278|LAL LAJISMITA SAH00 

30|24160912037|SIDHA PRANGA SAHOO 

31/241609142 16BIDUSMITA BEHERA 

32|24160912063 |LIPUN BISWAL 

33]24160912072 ASHRIBAD PANDA 

Dhalpui, Uhennandi Principal 
Odisha Adarsha Vidyalaya 

Barihapur, Parjang 

SUMITRA NAYAK 

PRABHATI SAHO0 

PRAVASINI SAHOO 

GAYATRI MOHAPATRA 

|SUBHADRA SAHU 

|ASHANTI NAYAK 

SUMITRA ROUT 

RANU NAYAK 

|JHUNUMAMA SAHOO 

MILI SAHOO 

DEBAKI BISWAL 

SUMAN SARITA BISWAL SUSANTA KUMAR NAYAK 

INDUMATI SAHOO 

LIPIRANI SAHOO 

SUJATA BEHERA 

BARUN KUMAR SAHOO 

PADMINI BISWAL 

PRAKASH CHANDRA SAHO0 

LABANGALATA SAHOO 

SASMITA PANI 

PRAKASH CHANDRA SAHO0 

JEETENDRA KUMAR BEHERA 

HATAKISHOR SAHU 

SANJAY NAYAK 

KHIROD ROUT 

SANJAY KUMAR NAYAK 

SISIRA KUMAR SAHOO 

JEETEN KUMAR SAHOO 

BIMAL KUMAR SAHOO 

DINABANDHU SAHOO 

BAISHNABA SAHO0 

SUSANTA KUMAR SAHOO 

PABITRA MOHAN BEHERA 

BIMAL BISWAL 

ANIL KUMAR PANDA 

Block Education Officer 

Parjang 

6 25-May-14 FEMALE |SEBC 

6 04-Nov-14| MALE 

6 01-Mar-14 FEMALE SEBC 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6| 

6 

6 

6| 

6 

19-Apr-14 MALE 

6 

24-0ct-14| MALE 

61 

09-Jul-14FEMALE SEBC 

11-Jun-14 MALE 

04-Apr-14\ FEMALE SEBC 

6 25-Dec-14 MALE 

SEBC 

18-Aug-14 FEMALE SEBC 

02-Feb-15 MALE 

SC 

08-Sep-14 FEMALE SEBC 

15-Sep-14 FEMALE SEBC 

SEBC 

29-Jan-14| MALE 

Mesdmasinr 
iiSa Nooal Vidyapkhe 

Pajang 

6 06-May-14| MALE 

6 08-May-14| MALE 

04-Jul-13|FEMALE SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

12-Apr-14 FEMALE SC 

GENERAL NO 

SEBC 

NO 

SEBC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

3 

3 

3 

3 

NO 

NO 

NO 

GENERAL NO 

Senic MUst cer 

OAV Barihapu, 'agS 

YES YES 9938205714 43 33 
NO NO 9938552221 43 

NO NO 7008532 145 42 

NO NO 7978324294 42 

NO NO 9668371234 42 

NO NO 6370773603 42 

YES YES 9937082614 41 

NO NO 8763177443 41 

NO NO 9556298392 41 

NO YES 9178637297 41 

INO NO 9439926067 41 

NO NO 6370989358 41 

NO NO 8658067699 41 

NO NO 9777466825 40 

NO NO 9337056835 40 

NO No 6370604095 40 

NO NO 7735694469 40 

NO NO 9438134829 40 

Co 



34|24160912127 |SUBRAT NAYAK 

35|24160912245|SUSHREE PRIYANSI SAHU 

36|24160912087IPSHITA SAHOO 

37|24160912019|MILAN SAHOO 

39|24160923077ARMAN PRADHAN 

|SMRUTI PRIYADARSHANI 

4024160912135|SAHOO 

3824160912003|GAYATRIMAMALAXMI SAHO0MANDAKINI SAHOO 

41|24160914015|SAHOO 

42\24160912212 AROSHI NAYAK 

SUBHASHREE PRIYADARSHINI 

43|24160912152BIGHNESH SAIMAN SAHO0 

44|24160912017ARNNAB SAHOO 

45|24160912249 |PARTHASARATHI BISWAL 

46|24160923138|KADAMBINI BISWAL 

47|24160923134 SHRIYA SAHOO 

4824160914149SAI PRASAD SAHO0 

MINATI NAYAK 

5ol241609 12 154|sUMIT RANJAN SWAIN 

PINKI BISWAL 

51|24160923002|ARCHISMAN SWAIN 

our, uiienkaal 

SASMITA SAHOO 

MANJULATA SAHO0 

LIPA PRADHAN 

DIPTI SAHOO 

RINKI SAHOO 

ARJENTINA NAYAK 

SWAGATIKA BISWNAL 

DIBYASMITA SAHO0 

PANCHALI BISWAL 

JINAL BISWAL 

SASMITA SAHOO 

RASMITA SAHOO 

MALATI BISWAL 

49|24160912075|sUBHALAXMI BIKRAMSINGH BANANI BIKRAMSINGH 

SUNITA NAYAK 

RUDRA NARAYAN NAYAK 

JAJIT SANKAR SAHU 

Parjang 

SARBESWAR SAHOO 

TITU SAHOO 

MOHAN CHARAN SAHOO 

Princ1pal 

Odisha Adarsha 
VicyalavBlock 

Educatpn Offic8t 

Barihapur, Parjang 

BIBHUTI PRADHAN 

AKHILA MOHAN SAHOO 

SUSHANT KUMAR SAHO0 

RAJESH KUMAR NAYAK 

BIBHUTI SAHOO 

KSHIRODA SAHOO 

sUSANTA KUMAR BISWAL 

KALANDI CHARAN BISWAL 

BIMALAKANTA SAHOO 

SARTUKA SAHOO 

SUMANTA CHARAN SWAIN 

6 09-May-14 MALE 

TRUPTIRANJAN SWAIN 

6 

6 

SUSIL KUMAR BIKRAMSINGH 

6 

6 

6 

6 

06-Jun-14 FEMALE SEBC 

25-Aug-14) MALE 

6 10-Dec-14|FEMALE SEBC 

20-Jun-14 FEMALE SEBC 

01-Jan-15|MALE 

6 

SEBC 

6| 09-Nov-14 MALE 

6 02-Nov-14| MALE 

06-Jan-15\FEMALE SEBC 

6 19-May-14 FEMALE SEBC 

6| 12-May-14 MALE 

6 

24-Apr-13|FEMALE SEBC 

SEBC 

6 

SEBC 

23-0ct-14| MALE 

31-Mar-15] MALE 

SEBC 

02-Nov-14 FEMALE SEBC 

09-Jul-14FEMALE SEBC 

SEBC 

25-Nov-13|MALE 

SEBC 

08-Aug-14|FEMALESEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

Senior Mos, ea 
DOAVBarihepur, Pai, hg 

NO NO 9778811674 40 

NO NO 9556394731 40 

NO NO 9861140534 40 

NO NO 9827674149 40 

NO NO 7710898968 40 

NO NO 9776375817 40 

NO NO 9937711197 40 

NO NO 9937669280 |39 

NO NO 8280313139 39 

NO YES 8763804280 39 

NO NO 8763180242 39 

NO NO 9668720951 39 

NO NO 9583808692 39 

NO NO 8658974672 39 

YES YES |9937175473 36 

YES NO 9437430894 |34 

YES YES8458051233 34 

|YES NO 9777506548 33 

SELECTED BY 

LOTTERY 
METHOD 

GOVT EMP 



52|24160912007|HANSIKA BINAYAK 

53/24160912102 |SHRADHANJALI SAHOo 

54|24160914242GANESH RANA 

ARADHYA PRIYADARSANI 

5524160912 199|SAHOO 

56|24160914039|sURYA ROSHAN DALBEHERA 

57|24160912016|BISWABANDITA SAHOO 

58|24160914122|ARJYA TANAYA BISWAL 

SL NO 

nhet 

ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME 

1l24160914001|OMKAR SETHY 

224160912112|BISHNUPRIYA RAULA 

3|24160923105|SAIPRITAM SETHI 

424160912011|PRAGYAN KUMAR SETHY 

sl24160923055|LOKANATHA BEHERA 

RUKMAN0 BINAYAK 

s|24160912030|SETHY 

SAROJINI SAHU 

Princpal 

SUJATA RANA 

Od1sha Adarsha Vidyalaya 
Barihapur, Parjang 

BISHNUPRIYA SAHOO 

7|24160912170|MAHESH CHANDRA SAHO0 

DIBYASA PRIYADARSANI 

SUIT KUMAR SAHOO 

PRASANT KUMAR 
SARMISTHA DALBEHERA DALBEHERA 

PRAVATI SAHOO 

SWARNAPRIYA BISWAL 

MOTHER NAME 

|SNEHALATA SETHY 

BABITA SINGH 

624160912247|AUNSH PRIYADARSHAN NAIK APARNA NAIK 

BABITA SETHY 

DIPTIMAYEE SETHY 

SOUDAMINI BEHERA 

SANJAYA KUMAR BINAYAK 

MAHESMITA SAHOO 

MALAYA RANJAN SAHOO 

|SASMITA SETHY 

ANIRUDHA RANA 

BIRABAR SAHOO 

PRAKASH CHANDRA BISWAL 

FATHER NAME 

PRADEEP KUMAR SETHY 

RATAPA CHANDRA RAULA 

SELECTION LIST OF CANDIDATES UNDER SC CATEGORY FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS VI OF OAV BARIHAPUR PARJANG 

RAMESH CHANDRA SETHI 

PRASHANTA KUMAR SETHY 

KRUSHNA CHANDRA BEHERA 

SATRUGHNA NAIK 

SAUBHAGYA CHANDRA 

SAHOO 

6 

DITIKRUSHNA SETHY 

Block Education Officer 

Parjang 

6 

FOR THE YEAR 2025-26 

12-Mar-14 FEMALE SEBC 

6 27-Apr-14 MALE 

6 07-Sep-14 FEMALE SEBC 

6 03-May-14 MALE 

25-Jun-14|FEMALE GENERAL YES 

6 13-Nov-14|FEMALE SEBC 

CLASS 

6 14-May-14 FEMALE SEBC 

6 

6 

DOB 

GENDER 

12-Oct-14 MALE 

6 08-Mar-14 MALE 

6 

6 13-Nov-14|FEMALE SC 

27-Jul-14]MALE 

GENERAL YES 

07-Feb-14 MALE 

6 21-May-14 MALE 

16-Jul-14)MALE 

GENERAL NO 

Headnauur 
M.3. Nodal Vidyapitha 

Parjang 

CASTE 

SC 

SC 

SC 

YES 

SC 

SC 

SC 

6 08-Nov-14\FEMALE SC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

PWD W 

NO 

NO 

NO 

5 

NO 

18 

|NO 

Senior Mos. ltdcié 
OAV Barihapur, Paija 

5 

TYPE OF 

NO NO 9778811143 28 

NO NO 7653907383 |23 

NO NO 7682098855 19 

NO NO 9583346332 39 MLA 

NO NO 8093750579 22 MLA 

NO NO 9178318858 34 DM 

NO NO 8455903568 34 DM 

DISABILI MPSUS PSUS CONTACT MARK 

YES NO9937632613 39 

NO YES 9337914922 39 

NO YES |9438359316 37 

|YES NO 9777158975 37 

PWD 

YES NO 9938028535 36 

NO YES 8144321102 34 

NO NO 9692012281 34 

NO NO 7655034339 34 

REMARK 



al24160914011 ARYAMAN PRIYADARS! 

1o124160914079 LAXMI PRIYA DALEI 

11/24160914295|SAMPURNNA DEHURY 

12|24160923135ADYASHA SETHY 

13|24160914131SWAGATIKA NAIK 

1424160923085 YOTIRMAYEE BEHERA 

15|2416O914255 SORNAPRAVA NAIK 

sL NO 

dqlol25 

ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME 

1124160914102|SUHANI SINGH 

224160912097|AHWAN KHATUA 

324160912092|SUBHAKANT BEHERA 

4|24160923045 ASHUTOSH KHATUA 

5/24160914183|RESHAMA BALA DEHURY 

6|241609142 75 RUBISMITA SINGH 

7|24160914265|JASMI MURMU 

MANASI NAIK 

Principo 

BINAPANI DALEI 

PADMINI DEHURY 

MAMI SETHY 

SABITA NAIK 

Od1sha Adarsha Vidyataya 
Barihapur, Parjang 

DULANA BEHERA 

IARATI NAIK 

MOTHER NAME 

LIPI SINGH 

BHAGABATI KHATUA 

SASMITA BEHERA 

ASHANTI KHATUA 

SASHMITA DEHURI 

|AJAYA KUMAR NAIK 

BIMALA SINGH 

DHANESWAR DALEI 

|TUTU DEHURY 

PABITRA SETHY 

ISARASWATI MURMU 

BHAGABAN NAIK 

SURESH BEHERA 

SANURJYA NAIK 

Parjang 

FATHER NAME 

AJAYA KUMAR SINGH 

MAHENDRA KHATUA 

SELECTION LIST OF CANDIDATES UNDER ST CATEGORY FOR ADMISSION IN LASS VI OF OAV BARIHAPUR PARJANG 

DHABALESWAR BEHERA 

BHIMASEN KHATUA 

FOR THE YEAR 2025-26 

PRATAP CHANDRA DEHURI 

ROHITA KUMAR SINGH 

RAGHU MURMU 

Block Education Officer 

6 04-Dec-14 FEMALE sC 

6 14-May-14|FEMALE sC 

6| 22-Nov-14 FEMALE ISC 

6 

6 

28 Jan-15MALE 

CLASS 

Headm 
M.S. Nodat Vi 

Parjang 

6 

27-Nov-14\FEMALE SC 

6| 

26-Jun-14 FEMALE SC 

05-Jun-14 FEMALE SC 

6 

6 

DOB 

6 07-Feb-15|MALE 

GENDER 

16-Sep-14 FEMALE ST 

6 20-May-13| MALE 

29-Jul-14 MALE 

ST 

ST 

ST 

16-Nov-14 FEMALE ST 

3 3 33 

28-Feb-15FEMALE ST 

NO 

12-Nov-14|FEMALE ST 

NO 

NO 

CASTE PWD 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

YES 18 NO NO 9937856778 24 PWD 

NO 

VPE OF 

NO 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

NO NO 8658242731 33 

NO NO 9173555785 30 

cher 

NO NO 6295013284 29 

NO NO 7750950123 29 

NO NO 789474890727 

NO NO |9776622511 27 

PSUs MPSUS CONTACT 
MARK 

NO NO 7327058633 32 

NO NO8455896513 30 

NO NO 8658031146 27 

NO NO 9776619666 |22 

NO NO 9776101359 18 

YES 0YES 9777993870 18 

NO NO 9937966394 17 

District Eddcation Officer 

Dhenkanal 

CGIRLS 

REMARKS 

ST GIRLS 

COLLECTOR 

QHENKANAL 



ROLL NO 

WAITING LIST OF CANDIDATES UNDER UR CATEGORY FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS VI OF OAV BARIHAPUR PARJANG 

il24160912042 ARIAN BEHERA 

CANDIDATE NAME 

224160912059ARADHYA PRIYADARASHINI 

324160914153 SAMARJIT BISWAL 

424160914037 sUBHALAKSHMI BEHERA 

s24160923050 SNIGDHA SREYASMITA SAHU 

6|24160912141 ADITYA BISWAL 

724160912101 ASHRIBAD PARIDA 

9l24160912147 

824160923078 ALISHAN BISWAL 

PRATYUSHA NAYAK 

10|24160914279 sUBHRANSHU SEKHAR SAHO0 

11/24160912217 SUSHRE NIBEJITA SAHOO 

12|24160912040 KRISHNARANI ACHARYA 

13|24160912230STITIPRANGYA SAHOO 

14 24160912060 SUGAM SAHOO 

15l24160912046 ITIKSHYA SAISRUTI BISWAL 

16|24160914277 |sUSRI SULAGNA SAHOO 

17|24160912043 TUSHARA BEHERA 

18|24160912200 ANUP KUMAR SAHO0 

1924160912220LORINA JENA 

Headmaster 

bur 
Govt. 

H:gh 

Schcol 

202416091.2057 DANARDANA SAMAL 

21/24160923005 sUBHASHREE NAHAK 

2224160912119 YOI PRAKASH SAHU 

Odisha Adarsha Vidyalaya 

Barihapur, Parjang 

MOTHER NAME 

PUSPALATA BEHERA 

LIPSA PARIDA 

NAMITA BISWAL 

KALYANI BEHERA 

PRIYATAMA SAHU 

SUJATA SAHOO 

|YASHODA PARIDA 

ANITA BISWAL 

MAMATA NAYAK 

SUBHADRA BISWAL 

|SASMITA SAHOO 

SAIRINDHRI ACHARYA 

PUSPANJALI SAHO0 

SANDHYA SAHOO 

BIDYULATA SWAIN 

SANGITA SAHOO 

TARUPAMA BEHERA 

APARAJITA SAHOO 

SMITA JENA 

KUSUMANJALI SAMAL 

SNEHALATA NATH 

MANDAKINI SAHO0 

Block Edudation Officer 

Parjang 

FOR THE YEAR 2025-26 

FATHER NAME 

RUDRA NARAYAN BEHERA 

sUBRATA PARIDA 

ASIT KUMAR BISWAL 

BABULI BEHERA 

BIJAY KUMAR SAHU 

DEVANANDA BISWAL 

MANOJ PARIDA 

MANMATH BISWAL 

PRATAP CHANDRA NAYAK 

GANESWAR SAHO0 

SIDHARTH SANKAR SAHOO 

PRAFUUA ACHARYA 

BHOPEN SAHOO 

KHIROD SAHOO 

PABITRA BISWAL 

RUDRAKSHA SAH00 

PRAKASH BEHERA 

NRUSINGHA CHARAN SAHOO 

BIREN JENA 

LATE ARUN SAMAL 

SRIKANTA NAHAK 

CHANDRAHAS SAHU 

M.S. Nodal Vidyapitha 
Parjang 

a CLASS 

6 07-Nov-13 MALE 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 26-May-14 MALE 

6 

DOB GENDER CASTEPWD 

6 

6 

10-Jan-15|FEMALE 

24-Apr-14 MALE 

6 

6 

6 29-Aug-14 FEMALE 

6 

SEBC 

15-Aug-14|FEMALE SEBC 

04-Sep-13\FEMALESEBC 

16-Mar-14 MALE 

08-Jun-14) MALE 

29-Apr-14|FEMALE 

27-Feb-15|FEMALE 

19-Jul-14MALE 

GENERAL NO 

SEBC 

26-Jun-14|FEMALE SEBC 

18-Jan-15FEMALE 

6 26-May-14\FEMALE SEBC 

16-May-14 MALE 

SEBC 

6 21-Dec-14 FEMALE SEBC 

17-Apr-14 MALE 

|SEBC 

05-Jan-15sFEMALE 

20-0ct-14 MALE 

24-Dec-14|FEMALE 

6 19-Oct-13 MALE 

|SEBC 

SEBC 

|SEBC NO 

SEBC 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

8 

3 

|3 
3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

NO 

|SEBC 

NO 

SEBC NO 

NO 

GENERALNO 

NO 

SEBC 

NO 

SEBC 

Senior Most Teacher 

OAV Barihapur, Parjang 

NO 

NO 

NO 

GENERAL NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

|GENERAL INO 

GENERAL NO 

NO 

INO 

NO 

TYPE OF 
DISABILITY 
3 PSUS 

3 

NO NO 9178293956 39 

3 

3 MPSUS cONTACT 

3 

3 

3 

8 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

l3 
l3 
3 

3 

3 

3 

33 3 

33333 33 3 

3 

3 

3 

|3 
3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

a 

3 

NO NO 9439124159 39 

NO NO 8179509849 39 

NO NO 9938901398 38 

NO NO 9437634885 38 

NO NO 7381739044 38 

NO NO 9090973287 38 

NO NO 9090115304 38 

MARK 

NO NO 91785035 15 38 

NO NO 9668825840 38 

NO NO 9937276951 38 

NO NO 9556638835 37 

NO NO 9437748667 37 

NO NO 9090978826 37 

NO NO 9438178901 37 

NO NO |7684086130 37 

NO NO 9556992631 37 

NO NO 8018131625 37 

NO NO 8144074770 37 

NO NO |7656983221 36 

NO NO 9437627296 36 

NO NO 9777482931 36 

LOTTERY 

REMARKS 

METHOD 

SELECTED BY 

LOTTERY 
METHOD 

SELECTED 8Y 

LOTTERY 
METHOD 



160912145 SUNENDU NAYAK 

24|24160912189 

25/2416O912226 RUPSHA SAHOO 

26|24160914019 SAISHRADHA NAYAK 

27|24160923101 NIBEDITA SAH0o 

|LAGASHREE SAHO0 

2824160914226SAISHREE BISWAL 

292416O912140 SRUTDI8YASHA BISWAL 

30|24160912073 PRATYUSH KUMAR SAHOO 

31/24160912133 SAI SHAKT SAHOO 

32|24160912214 sWADHIN SAHOO 

3324160923008 

34|24160914049 BAISAKHI SAHOO 

36 24163031065 

3524160914266 PRIYABRAT SAHOO 

PRANGYAMAYEE BISWAL 

37|24160912 126 RUDRA PRATAP MUDUI 

43|24160923075 

38124160912162 RISHIKRISHNA SAHU 

39 24160914005 SWASTIKA SAH00 

4024160914276 CHANDINI BHUTIA 

41|24160923091 sUBHALAXMI SAHO0 

42|24160914060 PRIYANSU PARIDA 

ARIYAN SAHOO 

Headnasts 

44|24160912167YOTI PRAKASH DALABEHERA 

47|24160912028 

4524160914257 SRUA BARIK 

PRATYUSA MANSINGH 

4624160912 103 SAHIL PRADHAN 

DGo HnhSchoo 

AYUSMAN MUDULI 

48)24160923 154 SAISMITA SAHO0 

24160912195 soUMYA RANEE PARIDA 

Prncipal 
Odisha Adarsha Vidyataya 

Barihapur, Parjang 

PRABHATI NAYAK 

LUCKY SAHOO 

ANITA PRIYADARSHANI SAHOO 

KUMUDINI NAYAK 

SAGARIKA SAHO 

SASMITA SAHOO 

|ANITA BISWAL 

NINI SAHOO 

SILA SAHOO 

PRATIMA SAHOO 

NAMITA BISWAL 

NANDINI SAHOO 

KABITA SAHOO 

SARMISTHA SAHO0 

ROJALINI MUDULI 

MANASI SAHU 

JHUNUBALA SAHO0 

MANJULATA BHUTIA 

ANUPAMA SAHOO 

ITISHREE PARIDA 

SUDIPTA BARAL 

KANCHANBALA DALABEHERA 

SILA BARIK 

MAMATA SAHU 

PRANATI MUDUL 

BIMUNA SAHOO 

SWARNALATA PARIDA 

Block Educalion Officer 

Parjang 

NATABAR NAYAK 

SIDHARTHA SAHo0 

KUNJA BIHARI SAHÌO 

TRILOCHANA NAYAK 

UDAY KUMAR SAHO0 

RANJAN BISWAL 

CHITTARANJAN BISWAL 

SANTOSH KUMAR SAHOO 

DIPU SAHOO 

PRASANTA SAHO0 

PRAKASH CHANDRA BISWAL 

PRAVAT KUMAR SAHOO 

PRATAP KUMAR SAHOO 

|ANIL KUMAR SAH00 

PRAMOD MUDULI 

GURU CHARAN SAHU 

SAMARENDRA SAHOO 

NIMEI CHARAN BHUTIA 

AKSHAYA SAHOO 

BIPIN KUMAR PARIDA 

|SUNIL KUMAR MANSINGH 

|JEETENDRA KUMAR DALABEHERA 

RANJAN KUMAR BARIK 

|AMOD PRADHAN 

GOUTAM MUDULI 

UTAN KU SAHOO 

BRAHMANANDA PARIDA 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6| 

6 

6 

HÁadmastar 
M.S. Nodal Vidyapltha 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

10-Dec-14 MALE SEBC NO 

6 

14-Feb-14FEMALESEBC NO 

6 

05-Dec-14|FEMALE SEBC |NO 

06-Jun-14 FEMALE SEBC 

22-Mar-14|FEMALE SEBC 

14-Feb-14 FEMALE 

01-Nov-14 FEMALE 

25-Sep-14| MALE 

18-Aug-14 MALE 

16-Aug-13|MALE 

24-May-13|MALE 

26-Aug-14 MALE 

19-Jan-1sMALE 

24-May-14|FEMALE SEBC 

13-Jan-15 MALE 

SEBC 

08-Jun-14 MALE 

6 15-May-14 FEMALE 

SEBC 

SEBC 

18-Jun-14 MALE 

SEBC 

05-Jan-1s FEMALE SEBC NO 

07-Feb-14 MALE 

29-Jul-14 FEMALE SEBC 

14-Ju-13MALE 

04-Aug-13 FEMALE 

6 07-Mar-15 FEMALE SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

GENERALNO 

SEBC 

NO 

GENERAL NO 

GENERALNO 

NO 

24-Nov-14 FEMALE GENERAL NO 

NO 

28-Jun-14FEMALESEBC NO 

SEBC 

NO 

NO 

SEBC 

NO 

SEBC 

12-Dec-14|FEMALE SEBC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

SEBC NC 

NO 

NO 

SEBC NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

Senior Mios: Tuac! .r 
QAV Barihapur, Parjang 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

8 

3 

3 

3 

3 

NO NO 8895042479 36 

NO NO 9777069856 36 

NO NO 9938338785 36 

NO NO 9040523221 36 

NO NO |8984312101 36 

NO NO 9938289240 36 

NO NO 6371862042 36 

NO NO 9556147636 36 

NO NO 8328391521 36 

|NO NO 9692491628 35 

NO NO 8018225002 35 

NO NO 9178012799 35 

NO NO |7750846243 35 

NO NO 9337303042 35 

NO NO 6372869175 35 

3 

3 

33 3 

8 

3 

3 

8 

3 

8 

3 

8 

j3 
3 

8 

NO NO 943817O509 35 

NO NO 9583197765 35 

NO No 884784353335 

NO NO 7854911282 35 

NO NO 9937803684 35 

NO NO 9776558697 34 

NO NO 9583499302 34 

NO NO 9556429456 4 

NO NO 8018268038 34 

NO NO 7377370450 
3 

NO NO 9078559327 

34 

34 

NO NO 985367666934 

SELECTED BY 

LOTTERY 
METHOd 

ERY METHOD 



bql23 

nastor 

5ol24160923061 JAYASHREE BEHERA 

51l24160912082 ANKITA BHUTIA 

s2l24160923 124 SNEHADARSHANI DAS 

53|24160912164 LAXMIPRIYA SAHOO 

5424160923004 SAI KRISHNA SAHOO 

S524160912052 

S6|24160914132 HARUN DALABEHERA 

ARCHITA SAHOO 

57|24160912233 swoSTI PRANGYA DEHURY 

SL NO 

ROLL No CANDIDATE NAME 

124160912231 |ASUTOSH NAIK 

2|24160912088|sUDEEP KUMAR DALEI 

3|24160914003 RITESH NAIK 

4|24160912161 | PRITAM BEHERA 

sl24160912100JYOTI PRAKASH SETHY 

624160912144 DEEBYAJYoTI SETHY 

7|24160914013|BELISIMA NAIK 

8|24160914092 ARNAPURNA DAS 

9l24160923117 KOEL BEHERA 

10l24160914293 PREETISH KUMAR ROUT 

11l24160914239 MAMALI NAIK 

1224160912185 GURUDEB NAIK 
1324160914195 PRIYANSI PRIYADARSHANI DALEI 

14]24160912095 BANAJA PRIYADARSHINI NAIK 

1s|24160912181 |TEJASWENI NAYAK 

JOIEREAdarsha Vdyalayà 

Barinapur, Pargang 

JYOTSNA BEHERA 

LIPIKA BHUTIA 

SHIBANEE DAS 

ANITA SAHOO 

RAMA SAHOO 

BHARATI SAHOO 

BABITA MOHANTY 

LAXMIPRIYA PRADHAN 

MOTHER NAME 

DAMAYANTI NAIK 

DAMAYANTI DALEI 

SUKANYA NAIK 

|LIBI BEHERA 

|URMILA SETHY 

DEEPA RANI SETHY 

BANDANA NAIK 

SASMITA DAS 

KUNI BEHERA 

|BABI ROUT 

RINKI NAIK 

WAITING LIST OF CANDIDATES UNDER SC CATEGORY FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS VI OF OAV BARIHAPUR PARJANG FOR THE 

MINATI NAIK 

CHINA DALEI 

BANITA NAIK 

APARNA NAYAK 

UPENDRA BEHERA 

XeockEducation Officer 
Parjng 

ANAKAR BHUTIA 

SANJAY DAS 

PABITRA KUMAR SAHOO 

SUSHANT SAHOO 

INDRAJIT SAHOO 

SANTANU KUMAR DALABEHERA 

JAGABANDHU DEHURYH 

YEAR 2025-26 

FATHER NAME 

ADAITA NAIK 

PRADEEP KUMAR DALEI 

RABINARAYAN NAIK 

INDRAMANI BEHERA 

RANJIT SETHY 

8ULU SETHY 

BIPIN BIHARI NAIK 

DHARMANANDA DAS 

AMARENDRA BEHERA 

PANKAJ ROUT 

PRASHANTA NAIK 

NANDU NAIK 

PRASHANT DALEI 

|DUSMANTA NAIK 

6 

SATYA RANJAN NAYAK 

6 

6 

6 

(LASS 

6 29-Nov-14 MALE 

10-Jul-14|FEMALE |SEBC 

16-Apr-13|MALE SEBC NO 

17-Sep-14 FEMALE SEBC NO 

M.S. NGdat Vidyapltha 

~Paang 

11-Dec-14 FEMALE SEBC NO 

04-Feb-1sFEMALE SEBC NO 

13-Mar-14)FEMALE 

6 25-Feb-14)FEMALE SEBC NO 

6 16-Dec-14| MALE 

6 28-Aug-14 MALE 

6 18-Aug-14 MALE 

DOB 

6 29-Apr-14) MALE 

6 

SEBC 

6 

SEBC 

6 

GENDER CASTE PWD 

15-Oct-13| MALE 

6 31-Aug-14 FEMALE SC 

SC 

6 01-Mar-15|FEMALE SC 

SC 

6 01-May-14| FEMALE SC 

|SC 

6 03-Dec-14) FEMALE SC 

02-Sep-13| MALE 

6 06-Sep-14 FEMALESC 

20-0ct-14| MALE SC 

NO 

SC 

15-Sep-14 FEMALE sc 

NO 

6 19-Jan-15|FEMALE SC 

6 20-Dec-13\FEMALE SC 

NO 

Senior Most Teacher 

Yahapur, Parjang 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

TYPE OF 

NO NO 966866791734 

DISABILITY 

NO NO 7205048139 34 

NO NO 7848023996 34 

NO NO 977637598134 

NO NO 9776076515 34 

NO NO 9938045005 34 

NO NO9776337530 34 

NO NO 8457919034 34 

3333 3 

3 

3 

3 

33 3 

3 

MPSUS CONTACT 
NO NO 9348955877 32 

NO NO 9668201936 32 

NO NO7064221064 |30 

NO NO J8260935023 28 

NO NO 789425819627 

NO NO 9438532302 26 

NO NO 969218276926 

NO NO 9668489551 26 

NO NO ]9178691393 |26 

NO NO 9777321156 |26 

NO NO 8917509608 25 

NO NO 993751711s 25 

MARK 

NO NO 9178809587 l24 

NO NO 7978806331 |24 

NO NO 9178885909 24 

SELECTED 8Y LOTT 

REIMARK 

LOTTERY METHOD 

GIRLI METHOD METHOD 
oTTERY 
LOTTERY 



AAITING LIST OF CANDIDATES UNDER ST CATEGORY FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS VI OF OAV BARIHAPUR PARJANG FOR THE 

ROLL No CANDIDATE NAME 

1/24160912173 BIBEK KUMAR BEHERA 

224160912094 ADITYA MUNDA 

3|241609122 10 AJAYA MUNDA 

424160914010 SALAGE MURMU 

524160914272TRUPTIPRAGYAN KHATUA 

624160923042 LOVELYRANI MUNDA 

7|24160914125KAILI SOREN 

Headhaster 

Prtncapat 

MOTHER NAME 

Dhalpur 
Govi 

Hign 

School 

Dhalpur, Dhenkanal 

GEETANJALI BEHERA 

RASHMITA MUNDA 

RATANI MUNDA 

FULA MURMU 

DAMAYANTI KHATUA 

MANJU MUNDA 

PARBATI SOREN 

Parjang 

YEAR 2025-26 

FATHER NAME 

RAJKISHORE BEHERA 

BJAY KUMAR MUNDA 

TRILOCHAN MUNDA 

Odisha Adarsha Vidyataya Block Education Officer 

Barihapur, Parjang 

LUGU MURMU 

PRAKASH KHATUA 

TIKAN MUNDA 

GANESVWAR SOREN 

Tasjang 

DOB GENDER CASTEPWD 

6 06-Dec-14 MALE ST 

6 02-Mar-15|MALE 

6 07-0ct-14MALE 

6 

ST 

ST 

6 01-Sep-14 FEMALE ST 

23-0ct-14|FEMALE ST 

6 23-Mar-15|FEMALEST 

6 10-Sep-14 FEMALE ST 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

Senior Most Teacher 

OAV Barihapur, Parjang 

NO NO 85989920O4522 

NO N 986189384220 

NO NO 966813854518 

NO NO 8984834714 15 

NO NO 8260492529 13 

NO NO7847059346 

NO NO 8249735309 5 

REMARKS 

COLLECTOR 
DHENKANAL 

ST 

GIRLS 

District Education 0fficer 

Dhenkanal 
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